Stainless Steel Liquid Filled Gauge PFQ
2
1
Description & Features:
• Pulsation resistant, liquid filled
stainless steel case
• Glycerin filled
• Brass and stainless steel internals

1.5” Back Connection
Order Codes (products in bold are normally in stock)
Option suffix for above order codes only:
4BF = 4” (100mm) Back Flange Dry = Supply above gauge less liquid fill 25UC = 2.5” (63mm) U-Clamp4FF = 4”
(100mm) Front Flange SF25 = Silicone Filled 2.5" SF4 = Silicone Filled 4”
25BF = 2.5” (63mm) Back Flange 4UC-Q = 4” (100mm) U-Clamp
25FF = 2.5” (63mm) Front Flange Other ranges available upon request
Dial Size 1.5 (40mm) 2.5 (63mm)
Connection
1/8”
Bottom
1/8” Back
(CB)
1/8”
Bottom
1/8” Back
(CB)
1/4”
Bottom
1/4” Back
(CB)
1/4”
Bottom
1/4” Back
(CB)
Movement
Socket, Tube
Brass Brass SS SS Brass Brass SS SS
30” Hg Vacuum/kPa - - PFQ1200 PFQ1220 PFQ801 PFQ900 PFQ106 PFQ147
30”-0-15 psi/kPa - - - - PFQ790 PFQ890 PFQ107 PFQ148
30”-0-30 psi/kPa - - - - PFQ798 PFQ898 PFQ108 PFQ149
30”-0-60 psi/kPa - - - - PFQ799 PFQ899 PFQ109 PFQ151
30”-0-100 psi/kPa - - - - PFQ791 PFQ891 PFQ110 PFQ156
30”-0-150 psi/kPa - - - - PFQ792 PFQ892 PFQ111 PFQ157
30”-0-200 psi/kPa - - - - PFQ794 PFQ894 PFQ112 PFQ158
30”-0-300 psi/kPa - - - - PFQ795 PFQ895 PFQ113 PFQ159
0-15 psi/kPa - - PFQ1201 PFQ1221 PFQ800 PFQ901 PFQ118 PFQ162
0-30 psi/kPa PFQ1102 PFQ1122 PFQ1202 PFQ1222 PFQ802 PFQ902 PFQ119 PFQ163
0-60 psi/kPa PFQ1103 PFQ1123 PFQ1203 PFQ1223 PFQ803 PFQ903 PFQ120 PFQ164
0-100 psi/kPa PFQ1104 PFQ1124 PFQ1204 PFQ1224 PFQ804 PFQ904 PFQ121 PFQ169
0-160 psi/kPa PFQ1105 PFQ1125 PFQ1205 PFQ1225 PFQ805 PFQ905 PFQ122 PFQ170
0-200 psi/kPa PFQ1106 PFQ1126 PFQ1206 PFQ1226 PFQ806 PFQ906 PFQ123 PFQ171
0-300 psi/kPa PFQ1107 PFQ1127 PFQ1207 PFQ1227 PFQ807 PFQ907 PFQ124 PFQ175
0-400 psi/kPa - - - - PFQ817 PFQ917 PFQ125 PFQ177
0-600 psi/kPa PFQ1108 PFQ1128 PFQ1208 PFQ1228 PFQ808 PFQ908 PFQ126 PFQ178
0-1,000 psi/kPa PFQ1109 PFQ1129 PFQ1209 PFQ1229 PFQ809 PFQ909 PFQ127 PFQ179
0-1,500 psi/kPa PFQ1110 PFQ1130 PFQ1210 PFQ1230 PFQ816 PFQ914 PFQ128 PFQ180
0-2,000 psi/kPa PFQ1111 PFQ1131 PFQ1211 PFQ1231 PFQ810 PFQ910 PFQ129 PFQ181
0-3,000 psi/kPa PFQ1112 PFQ1132 PFQ1212 PFQ1232 PFQ811 PFQ911 PFQ137 PFQ182
0-5,000 psi/kPa PFQ1113 PFQ1133 PFQ1213 PFQ1233 PFQ812 PFQ912 PFQ138 PFQ183
0-6,000 psi/kPa - - - - PFQ814 PFQ915 PFQ139 PFQ184
0-7,500 psi/kPa - - - - PFQ818 PFQ918 PFQ144 PFQ186
0-10,000 psi/kPa - - - - PFQ813 PFQ913 PFQ145 PFQ190
0-15,000 psi/kPa - - - - - - PFQ146 PFQ191